CATALOGO ZERO
AUTOMAZIONE CANCELLI PORTE E BARRIERE 1
CAT218TENDE.REV1
made in italy
SISTEMI DI AUTOMAZIONE
CANCELLI, GARAGE & PARCHEGGI
ITALIANO |  ENGLISH
CATALOGO ZERO

BE
 8
5
m 2 50 Nm 50 Nm 80 Nm 80 Nm 100 Nm 100 Nm 120 Nm
4 50 Nm 80 Nm 80 Nm 100 Nm 100 Nm 100 Nm 120 Nm
6 80 Nm 80 Nm 100 Nm 120 Nm 120 Nm 120 Nm -
Scelta del motore per tenda a bracci
Awning’s motor selection
CATALOGO ZERO
AUTOMAZIONE CANCELLI, PORTE E BARRIERE60
CAT218TENDE.REV1
made in italy
D35
COD Nm RPM T max (min) P (W) A (mm)
ZR.TUB06 6 28 4 121 536
ZR.TUB10 10 17 4 121 536
Motoriduttore Tubolare ø 35 con finecorsa meccanico
Motore TUB con interruttore cablato e finecorsa meccanico. Due diverse potenze e velocità
per la sua applicazione in tende e tapparelle.
Dati tecnici di base:

Mechanical limit switch regulation with progressive adjustment by “rod”.
Head with Ø 12mm central hole for assembling in monoblock system.
2m long connection wire.
 For shaft Ø 40, 43, 50, 56, 60, 70, and 78mm
Compatible with a wide range of control units and ZERO home automation.
MOTORI TUBOLRI
TENDE | TAPPARELE
230Vac ZERO COMPABILITA’ | COMPATIBILITY
SOLE | DOMO | VENTO | OMBRA | MANO | TELO
CATALOGO ZERO
AUTOMAZIONE CANCELLI PORTE E BARRIERE 61
CAT218TENDE.REV1
made in italy
COD Nm RPM T max (min) P (W) A (mm)
ZR.TUB06R 6 28 4 115 585
ZR.TUB10R 10 17 4 115 589
Motore tubolare ø 35 con finecorsa meccanico e ricevitore radio incorporato
Motore TUB con ricevitore radio integrato e finecorsa elettronico Due potenze e velocità
per la sua applicazione in tende e tapparelle.
Dati tecnici di base:

For shaft Ø 40, 43, 50, 56, 60, 70 and 78mm
Compatible with the entire range of ZERO emitters, control units and home do-
motics by ZERO.
ZERO COMPABILITA’ | COMPATIBILITY
SOLE | DOMO | VENTO | OMBRA | MANO | TELO
D35MOTORI TUBOLRI RADIO
TENDE | TAPPARELE
230Vac
CATALOGO ZERO
AUTOMAZIONE CANCELLI, PORTE E BARRIERE62
CAT218TENDE.REV1
made in italy
D35
COD Nm RPM T max (min) P (W) A (mm)
ZR.TUB06E 6 28 4 115 490
ZR.TUB10E 10 17 4 115 490
MOTORI TUBOLRI ELETTRONICI
TENDE | TAPPARELE
230Vac ZERO COMPABILITA’ | COMPATIBILITY
SOLE | DOMO | VENTO | OMBRA | MANO | TELO

Cavo di collegamento lungo 2 m.
Per assali Ø 50, 56, 60, 70 e 78mm
Compatibile con una vasta gamma di automazione e automazione ZERO.
Tubular motor ø 45 with mechanic endstroke
TUB motor with wired manual switch and mechanical limit switch.
Two different powers and speeds for its application in roller shutters and blinds.
Basic technical data:
Easy installation
Mechanical limit switch regulation with progressive adjustment by “rod”.
Head with Ø 12mm central hole for assembling in monoblock system.
2m long connection wire.
 For shaft Ø 50, 56, 60, 70, and 78mm
Compatible with a wide range of control units and ZERO home automation.
COD Nm RPM T max (min) P (W) A (mm)
ZR.TUB10 10 26 4 145 503
ZR.TUB20 20 17 4 145 488
ZR.TUB30 30 17 4 191 545
ZR.TUB50 50 12 4 205 550
CATALOGO ZERO
AUTOMAZIONE CANCELLI PORTE E BARRIERE 65
CAT218TENDE.REV1
made in italy

Per assali Ø 50, 56, 60, 70 e 78mm
Compatibile con l’interna gamma ZERO di telecomandi, automazioni e automazi-
one domestica ZERO.
Tubular motor ø 45 with mechanical endstroke and built-in receiver
TUBR motor with built-in radio receiver and mechanical limit switch for regulation from the
emitter. Two powers and speeds for its application in blinds and roller shutters.
Basic technical data:
Easy installation and programming
Mechanical limit switch regulation with progressive adjustment by “rod”.
Head with Ø 12mm central hole for assembling in monoblock system.
2m long connection wire.
For shaft Ø 50, 56, 60, 70 and 78mm
Compatible with the entire range of ZERO emitters, control units and home do-
motics by ZERO.
COD Nm RPM T max (min) P (W) A (mm)
ZR.TUB20R 20 15 4 135 629
ZR.TUB30R 30 15 4 190 672
ZR.TUB50R 50 12 4 250 706
CATALOGO ZERO
AUTOMAZIONE CANCELLI, PORTE E BARRIERE66
CAT218TENDE.REV1
made in italy

Tubular motor ø 45 with elecronic endstroke and built-in receiver
TUBE motor with built-in radio receiver and electronic limit switch for regulation from the
emitter. Two powers and speeds for its application in blinds and roller shutters.
Basic technical data:
Easy installation and programming
Limit switch regulation from the emitter.
Built-in radio receiver 433.92 Mhz
5 intermediate limit switches
Head with Ø 12mm central hole for assembling in monoblock system.
2m long connection wire.
For shaft Ø 50, 56, 60, 70 and 78mm
Compatible with the entire range of ZERO emitters, control units and home do-
motics by ZERO.
COD Nm RPM T max (min) P (W) A (mm)
ZR.TUB20VE 10 30 4 250 580
ZR.TUB20E 20 15 4 135 580
ZR.TUB3ER 30 15 4 190 555
ZR.TUB50E 50 12 4 250 583
ZERO COMPABILITA’ | COMPATIBILITY
SOLE | DOMO | VENTO | OMBRA | MANO | TELO
D45
CATALOGO ZERO

Testa con foro Centralee Ø 12mm per il montaggio nel cassetto monoblocco.
Cavo di collegamento lungo 2 m.
Per assali Ø 50, 56, 60, 70 e 78mm
Compatibile con una vasta gamma di automazione e automazione ZERO.
Tubular motor ø 45 with mechanic endstroke
SOSTUB motor with wired manual switch, mechanical limit switch and emergency manoeu-
vre. For its application in roller shutters and awnings.
Basic technical data:
Easy installation
Mechanical limit switch regulation with progressive adjustment by “rod”.
Head with Ø 12mm central hole for assembling in monoblock system.
2m long connection wire.
 For shaft Ø 50, 56, 60, 70, and 78mm
Compatible with a wide range of control units and ZERO home automation.
COD Nm RPM T max (min) P (W) A (mm)
ZR.STUB30 30 17 4 215 603
ZR.STUB50 50 12 4 230 603
ZR.STUB30R 30 17 4 240 706
ZR.STUB50R 50 12 4 255 706
ZERO COMPABILITA’ | COMPATIBILITY
SOLE | DOMO | VENTO | OMBRA | MANO | TELO
CATALOGO ZERO
AUTOMAZIONE CANCELLI, PORTE E BARRIERE68

CATALOGO ZERO
AUTOMAZIONE CANCELLI PORTE E BARRIERE 69
CAT218TENDE.REV1
made in italy
D45.07 D45.07.01 D45.S01D45.06.01D45.06
D45.09 D45.09.01D45.08 D45.08.01 D45.S02
CATALOGO ZERO
AUTOMAZIONE CANCELLI, PORTE E BARRIERE70
CAT218TENDE.REV1
made in italy
D59
MOTORI TUBOLRI
TENDE | TAPPARELE
230Vac
COD Nm RPM T max (min) P (W) L (mm)
ZR.TUB80 80 12 4 385 572
ZR.TUB120 120 9 4 393 572
ZERO COMPABILITA’ | COMPATIBILITY
SOLE | DOMO | VENTO | OMBRA | MANO | TELO
Motoriduttore Tubolare ø 59 con finecorsa meccanico
Motore TUB con interruttore cablato e finecorsa meccanico. Due diverse potenze e velocità

Per assali Ø70, 78 e 100 mm
Compatibile con l’interna gamma ZERO di telecomandi, automazioni e automazi-
one domestica ZERO.
Tubular motor ø 59 with mechanical endstroke and built-in receiver
TUBR motor with built-in radio receiver and mechanical limit switch for regulation from the
emitter. Two powers and speeds for its application in blinds and roller shutters.
Basic technical data:
Easy installation and programming
Mechanical limit switch regulation with progressive adjustment by “rod”. Head
with Ø 12mm central hole for assembling in monoblock system.
2m long connection wire.
For shaft Ø 70, 78 and 100 mm
Compatible with the entire range of ZERO emitters, control units and home do-
motics by ZERO.
COD Nm RPM T max (min) P (W) L (mm)
ZR.TUB80R 80 12 4 385 582
ZR.TUB120R 120 9 4 385 582
CATALOGO ZERO
AUTOMAZIONE CANCELLI, PORTE E BARRIERE72
CAT218TENDE.REV1
made in italy

one domestica ZERO.
Tubular motor ø 59 with electronic endstroke and built-in receiver
TUBE motor with built-in radio receiver and electronic limit switch for regulation from the
emitter. Two powers and speeds for its application in blinds and roller shutters.
Basic technical data:
Easy installation and programming
Limit switch regulation from the emitter.
Built-in radio receiver 433.92 Mhz
5 intermediate limit switches
Head with Ø 12mm central hole for assembling in monoblock system.
2m long connection wire.
For shaft Ø 70, 78 and 100 mm
Compatible with the entire range of ZERO emitters, control units and home do-
motics by ZERO.
COD Nm RPM T max (min) P (W) L (mm)
ZR.TUB80E 80 12 4 385 582
ZR.TUB120E 120 9 4 385 582
CATALOGO ZERO
AUTOMAZIONE CANCELLI PORTE E BARRIERE 73
CAT218TENDE.REV1
made in italy

Testa con foro Centralee Ø 12mm per il montaggio nel cassetto monoblocco.
Cavo di collegamento lungo 2 m.
Per assali Ø 70, 78 e 100 mm
Compatibile con una vasta gamma di automazione e automazione ZERO.
Tubular motor ø 59 with mechanic endstroke
SOSTUB motor with wired manual switch, mechanical limit switch and emergency manoeu-
vre. For its application in roller shutters and awnings.
Basic technical data:
Easy installation
Mechanical limit switch regulation with progressive adjustment by “rod”.
Head with Ø 12mm central hole for assembling in monoblock system.
2m long connection wire.
 For shaft Ø 70, 78 and 100mm
Compatible with a wide range of control units and ZERO home automation.
COD Nm RPM T max (min) P (W) L (mm)
ZR.STUB80 80 12 4 385 603
ZR.STUB120 120 9 4 393 603
ZR.STUB80R 80 12 4 385 618
ZR.STUB120R 120 9 4 393 618
D59
ZERO COMPABILITA’ | COMPATIBILITY
SOLE | DOMO | VENTO | OMBRA | MANO | TELO
CATALOGO ZERO